

Dr. C. C. MAHATO TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad & Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi)
At.- Nagen More, Chas, Bokaro, Jharkhand-827013

Contact No.: 7319653333, 7319654444 E-mail: ccmttc2019@gmail.com website: www.drccmttc.com

(Run by- H.R. MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL AND WELFARE TRUST, Bokaro)

Information related to RTI Act, 2005 of Dr. C. C. Mahato Teachers Training College Proactive disclosure under section 4(1)(b).

All the information to be disclosed is covered under that Handbook, Annual Report, Account/Budget, Establishment List etc. which have been kept in the office of POI, RTI Cell for Personal Inspection.

Appellate Authority

Name: Dr. Reeta Mahto

Principal

Address: At+PO-Sardaha, PS-Pindrajora, Chas, Bokaro, Jharkhand Pin Code: 827013

Email: reetamahto3384@gmail.com

Phone No.: 9304289480

Public Information Officer

Name: Mr. Laxman Mahato Administrative Officer

At+PO-Sardaha, PS-Pindrajora, Chas, Bokaro, Jharkhand Pin Code: 827013

Email: ccmttc2019@gmail.com
Phone No.: 7352330351

Uploaded on website:

University Affiliation Letter NCTE Recognition JAC Letter

> Dr. C. C. Mahato Teacher's Training College Nagen More, Chas, Bokaro

> > **Dr. Reeta Mahto**

Principal

Dr. C. C. Mahato Teacher's Training College
Nagen More, Chas (Bokaro)